Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Club Organisateur :
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

126
133
111
101
110
124
114
109
116
121
127
130
104
115
103
132
102
120
117
106
108
105
131
119
125

151
156
157
166
167
161

Vervant

VERVANT

DESCHAMPS
DESNOYER
JAMET
MEGE
AIRAUD
PAILLOT
WELTERSBACH
GEMAUX
GABORIT
FAURE
MOUNIER
VIVIER
COLLET
CHASSERIAUD
MOREL
MARSAC
GUYOMARD
PALAISE
GUICHARD
SMERALDI
HEMON
SOENEN
VIVIER
NADON
LE GOT

BONNIN
FAUVRE
VINET
COUMAILLAUD
PICHAUD
HOUACINE

CC VERVANT

Prénom

Sébastien
Mickael
Antoine
Olivier
Mickael
Julien
Yvon
Alain
Steve
Jean Philippe
Anthony
Guillaume
Olivier
Benoit
Daniel
Hervé
Eric
Thibaut
Alain
Christian
Nathan
Daniel
Nicolas
Jean Christophe

Nolwenn

David

Yannick
Jean Michel
Sébastien
Didier

Areski

Catégorie :

Discipline :

Date :

ANGOULEME VC
MORNAC BREUILLET
V.C.SAINTAIS
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
A.C.NERSAC
LA ROUE GUATAISE
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
U.C.NIORTAISE
AC4B
ANGOULEME VC
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
LA ROUE GUATAISE
U.V.ANGERIENNE
U.C.NIORTAISE
C.C.VERVANT
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN
V.C.ROCHEFORT
AC4B
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN

C.C.VERVANT

CYCLISME REGION
POUZAUGES

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
V.C.MATHA
V.C.MATHA
C.C.VERVANT

Pass Ope
Ufolep D
Pass (D2
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass (D1
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass (D2
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass (D2
Pass Ope
Pass (D1
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope
Pass Ope

3eéme Cat

Pass (D3
Pass (D3
Pass (D3
Ufolep D
Ufolep D

Pass (D4

PC Open - PC
Route

01 mai 2013

2016186011

2017050053

2017079019

2017030487

2016014012

2017215005

2017030061

2079057034

2016204024

2016186009

2017045010

2017045154

2017215003

2017053070

2079057008

2017079011

2016011020

2016011154

2017030012

2017030056

2017030215

2017045011

2016204006

2017030360

2017079008

0385281100

1291307287

2017079005


david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight


10
11
12
13
14
15

155
152
165
164
154
153
168
159
163

BARBOTIN
DEBOIS
BARADEAU
LARGEAU
FEYTOU
BORDET
PAILLOT
TURQUIER
GAUTHIER

Jean Christophe
Sylvain
Pascal

Stéphane
Olivier
Jean Luc
Raymond
Michel

Christian

CYCLISME SUD SAINTONGE
C.C.VERVANT
V.C.SAINTAIS
NL
V.C.SAINTAIS
FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCH

A.C.NERSAC

ES SEGRE HAUT ANJOU

A.L.GOND PONTOUVRE

Pass (D3
Pass (D4

Pass (D4

Pass (D3
Pass (D4
Ufolep D
Pass (D4

Pass (D4

2017004019

2017079089

2017050062

NL

2017050187

2017118071

0349077017

2016164002


david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight


